
Bid Results 
 
W912P8-08-B-0028 
 
Freshwater Bayou Lock Repair to Shops Building Vermillion Parish, LA  Freshwater Bayou Lock Repair to Shops Building Hurricane 
Rita   ED 07-050 
 
 
1. Mack Mechanical    (APP LOW)   SM HUBZONE    $627,000.00  
 
2.  Journey Construction        SM HUBZONE    $1,348,100.00 
 
 



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-08-B-0028 
2. DATE ISSUED 

12 MAR 2008 
3. DATE OPENED 

01 JUL 2008 
PAGE   0F 

      PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 US ARMY ENGINEERS, DISTRICT NOD 
      P.O. BOX 60627 
      NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 
                                                   UNRESTRICTED           

I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 
and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

Anna Lann 

 offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

Freshwater Bayou Lock Repair to Shops Building 
Vermillion Parish, LA       A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 Mack Mechanical Inc 

B. OFFEROR 
 Journey Construction 

B. OFFEROR 
       

Freshwater Bayour Lock Repair to Shops Buildling 
(Hurricane Rita) ED 07-050       B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 240 Mill Drive      

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 7620 South Hwy 95      

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
       

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
 0002  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Cookeville, TN 38501      

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 TAYLOR, tn 76544 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
       

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D.
 UNI
T

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E.
 ESTIMA
TED

E.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
Mobilization and Demobilization 

1 LS --- 53,964.00     --- 20,000.00 --- 107,900.00             

0002 
Repair to Shops Building 

1 LS --- 779,452.00 --- 487,000.00 --- 1,130,200.00             

0003 
Mechanical 

1 LS --- 46,558.00     --- 20,000.00 --- 45,000.00             

0004 
Electrical 

1 LS --- 127,661.00    --- 100,000.00 --- 65,000.00             

      
      

                                                          

      
      

TOTAL              1,007,635.00       627,000.00       1,348,100.00             

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88) 
   Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1 


